CMX90A004   2W 860 – 960MHz Power Amplifier
www.cmlmicro.com Page 1 D/90A004/1   March 2021
Description
The CMX90A004 is a two-stage, fully matched
MMIC PA delivering +32.5 dBm of saturated
power for use in the 860 – 960 MHz frequency
range, applicable to license-free bands.
The device is optimised for maximum efficiency at

 868 / 915 MHz ISM
 Li-Ion battery powered systems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CMX90A004Q7-R7 7” Reel with 1,000 pieces
CMX90A004Q7-R13 13” Reel with 5,000 pieces
CMX90A004Q7-Y Tray with 490 pieces
EV90A004 Evaluation board
4x4mm VQFN-16 Package
Product Features
 Frequency range 860 – 960 MHz
 Supply voltage  –  2.7 – 4.5 V
 Output power 32.5 dBm @ 3.6 V
 Input and output matched to 50 Ω
 Small signal gain 30 dB
 High PAE of 49%
 Shut-down and output power control
Block Diagram
2W 860 – 960MHz Power Amplifier CMX90A004
www.cmlmicro.com Page 2 D/90A004/1   March 2021
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating
RF Input Power +13 dBm